Manufacturers, service providers,
operators, and integrators qualifying
copper lines require high performance
instruments that will maximize testing
efficiency and minimize training
requirements for technicians.
The Acterna SPM-32A, SPM-33A, and
SPM-36A Selective Level Meters are

are subject to change
without notice.
Ordering Information
Type Frequency range Connectors Noise measurement Order number
Versacon     Balance
SPM-32A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/11
620 kHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/12
SPM-33A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/01
2 mHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/02
• I-214 dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/03
SPM-34A 50 Hz to 2 MHz CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/20
SPM-35A 50 Hz to 2 MHz CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/20
SPM-36A 50 Hz to • CF dBm/dBm0 BN 4033/36
3.5 MHz • WECO dBrnC/dBrnC0 BN 4033/37
Supplied accessories: two dry batteries
Options (to be ordered together with the device [can only be factory fitted])
124 Ω instead of 150 Ω BN 4033/00.60